19 October 2021 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:20:49

Prize

Silk Result

1) 12.600 $

Horse Name

MARTIAL EAGLE (KY)(8)

MISSION WRAPITUP
(NY)(6)

PIGGYBANK (PA)(1)

TEMPTING THE TIGER

(FLY5)
BILL'S MAFIA (ON)(2)

Age
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4y &
g

4y b
g
Syg
g

Sy ch
g

SLEW TANG CLAN (KY) 4y ch

(©)

g

CATCH MY VIBE (MD)(4) Zy b

TIZ VALENTINO DAZE

KD

GREEN GROWTH (ON)(9)

3y ch
g
4y ch
g

Race Result

2.)4.200 $
Sire
CURLIN - SUMPTUOUS - HENNESSY
MISSION IMPAZIBLE - THATZA WRAP - HARD SPUN

EL PADRINO - WHAT ISNEXT - DEVILSBAG

DECLARATION OF WAR - MERRY ME IN SPRING -
WEKIVA SPRINGS

SHANGHAI BOBBY - GRADIENT - FLOWER ALLEY

HONOR CODE - GRAND TRAVERSE - REPRICED

SUPER NINETY NINE - FILLE DE FRANCE - LOUIS
QUATORZE

BIRDSTONE - TIZ DREAM - TIZNOW

BAYERN - WITCH'S COVEN - CUVEE

Condition

Dam Weight

55  LUISD RIVERA

55  JULIO CORREA

DEXTER

33 HADDOCK

56 JOMAR TORRES

JEREMY

53 LAPRIDA

55  RUBEN SILVERA

ABNER

53 ADORNO

53,5 EDWIN RIVERA

ANDY

305 HERNANDEZ

3)23108
Jockey

TWO C STABLES

OUR SUGAR BEAR
STABL

ROLANDO LIMA

JOHN FANELLI

CANDY'SRACING
STABL

OVER THE MOON
RACING

HPI STABLE

GUADALUPE PEREZ
AGUI

JIMMIEG. GILBERT
SR

Pick(8) 4,20 b, Quinella(6/8) :14,65 b, Exacta(8/6) 25,65 b, Trifecta(8/6/1) 33,50 b, Place(6) :1,10 4, Place(8) :1,75 &

ke,

Owner

ARMAND W
CORRENTI

DONALD R WHITE

MIGUEL
PENALOZA

HAROLD WYNER

TREVOR
GALLIMORE

LOUIS CLINDER, JR
NEY PESSANHA

RUPERTO A PEREZ

LESLYEG
BOLUCHARD

1670 Dirt

4)1.260 §

Trainer Time
4,20
6,20
10,15
7,90
21,10
3,55
5,05
19,60

4,20

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

Win
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)
0(0)

0(0)

PSF St Margin

8

Late
Start

71

67

62

49

63

63

58

67



